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AB Enyo R
9 100/150
5.5 kW

SKU: KOZA/AB/ENYO/R
EAN: 5903751211730

Teknisk data

Nominell effekt (kW)
Varmeeffektivitet (%)
Avgastemperatur

(°C)
Maxlangd pa stockar (cm)

Farg
Sjalvstangning
Dorréppningsriktning

Material

Rokkanalens utloppsdiameter (mm)

Luftintagsdiameter (mm)

Vit termotec:

Pris: 25 900:-

5.5

80.5

297

25
Svart

Ja
Vanster
Stal
150

100

Pris: 27 900:-

Energiklass
Energieffektivitetsindex
(EEI)
Sasongsuppvarmning
effektivitet (%)

Termisk effekt upp till
rumsuppvarmning (kW)
CO-utslapp (vid 13 % O
2) < angiveti %
CO-utslapp (mg/m3)
Dammutslapp (mg/Nm3)
NOx-utslapp (mg/Nm3)
OGC-utslapp (mg/Nm3)

Svart termotec:

107.7

70.5

5.5

0.1

965
21
117

103




AB Enyo R
9 100/150
5.5 kW

SKU: KOZA/AB/ENYO/R
EAN: 5903751211730

.%.
r 508 K
i
W
&
| 271 | |
1=

771

310

-——

1130,5

+4

O\ /D

¢ yw & Famnboder

Matt

Bredd (cm)
Hoéjd (cm)
Djup (cm)
Vikt (kg)

=
I"' |
E
=
i | —
(w1 i |
8 L e
1 ! F
L 435 N

51
113.05
43.5
124

132

891




